Name
AETNA

A
AETNA - 14079

AETNA - 14079 QUEST
AETNA 981543

AETNA HEALTH AND LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY
AETNA HMO - 14089

AETNA- 14052
AETNA-14094

AMERIBEN (AETNA NETWORK)

F-
FSBP AETNA

-G-

GRAVIE ADMIN (AETNA NETWORK)

-H-

HEALTHSCOPE (AETNA NETWORK)
HEALTHSCOPE (Healthpartners network)
-M-

MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT CLAIMS
MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT CLAIMS
=N-

NIPPON LIFE (Aetna network)
NIPPON LIFE(Aetna network)

-W-

WEBTPA (AETNA NETWORK)
WEBTPA(AETNA NETWORK)

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

Insurance Carrier List

Address

PO BOX 14079

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14079

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 981543

CLAIMS DEPT.

PO BOX 14770

PO BOX 14089

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14052

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14094

MEDICAL CLAIMS

PO BOX 7186

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

1620 L STREET NW SUITE 800

PO BOX 59212
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 16203
PO BOX 99004

PO BOX 5008
PO BOX 1188

PO BOX 39710
PO BOX 25951

PO BOX 1868
PPO BOX 99906
MEDICAL CLAIMS

City/State

LEXINGTON, KY
LEXINGTON, KY
EL PASO, TX

LEXINGTON, KY

LEXINGTON, KY
LEXINGTON, KY
LEXINGTON, KY

BOISE, ID

WASHINGTON, DC

MINNEAPOLIS, MN

LUBBOCK, TX
LUBBOCK, TX

BRENTWOOD, TN
BRENTWOOD, TN

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
SHAWNEE MISSIONS, KS

GRAPEVINE, TX
GRAPEVINE, TX

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

40512
40512
79998

40512

40512
40512
40512

83707

20036

55459

79490
79490

37024
37024

80949
66225

76099
76099

Contact

Phone

(800) 844-5562
(888) 553-3449
(800) 844-562

(888) 533-3449
(866) 505-6001

(800) 264-4000

(800) 245-0618
(800) 417-2386
(888) 318-6016
(877) 238-6200

(800) 786-7930

(202) 833-5751

(800) 997-1750

(888) 276-4732
(800) 827-7026

(800) 264-4000
(800) 264-4000

(800) 937-6542
(800) 374-1835

(855) 688-1302
(800) 952-7429
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Name Active Address City/State Zip Contact Phone

AETNA MEDICARE

-A-

AETNA MEDICARE - 14079 Y PO BOX 14079 LEXINGTON, KY 40512 (800) 844-5562
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT (800) 553-3449

BCBS

-B-

BCBS FEDERAL PPO Y PO BOX 7037 COLUMBUS, GA 31908 (800) 282-2473
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

BCBS HMO- 9907 Y PO BOX 9907 COLUMBUS, GA 31908 (800) 635-2184
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT (866) 241-2273

BCBS MEDICARE HMO Y PO BOX 9907 COLUMBUS, GA 31908 (800) 635-2184
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT (800) 241-2273

BCBS PPO Y PO BOX 9907 COLUMBUS, GA 31908 (800) 635-2184
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT (866) 241-2273

BCBS TEAMCARE QUEST Y PO BOX 9907 COLUMBUS, GA 31908 (800) 635-2184
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT (866) 241-2273

-U-

UNICARE (BCBS NETWORK) Y PO BOX 4458 CHICAGO, IL 60680 (800) 333-3304
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

UNICARE (BCBS NETWORK) Y PO BOX 9016 ANDOVER, MA 01810-¢ (800) 442-9300
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

CIGNA

-C-

CIGNA Y PO BOX 188061 CHATTANOOGA, TN 37422 (866) 273-0059

CIGNA Y PO BOX 188064 CHATTANOOGA, TN 37422 (800) 680-8728

CIGNA Y PO BOX 21741 EGAN, MN 55121 (800) 244-6224

CIGNA Y PO BOX 188053 CHATTANOOGA, TN 37422 (800) 244-6224

CIGNA Y PO BOX 6000 SCRANTON, PA 18505 (800) 258-6534

CIGNA Y PO BOX 188007 CHATTANOOGA, TN 37422 (800) 638-6589

CIGNA Y PO BOX 6010 SCRANTON, PA 18505 (800) 638-6589

CIGNA -182223 Y PO BOX 182223 CHATTANOOGA, TN 37422 (800) 244-6224
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

CIGNA -188023 Y PO BOX 188023 CHATTANOOGA, TN 37422 (800) 845-3136
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

CIGNA GLOBAL Y PO BOX 15050 WILMINGTON, DE 19850 (800) 982-8950

CIGNA MEDICARE Y POBOX 981706 EL PASO, TX 79998 (800) 230-6138

CIGNA MEDICARE Y PO BOX 269005 WESTON, FL 33326 (800) 222-6700

CIGNA SUPPLEMENTAL BENEFITS Y PO BOX 5710 SCRANTON, PA 18505 (866) 459-1755

04/13/2023 4:45 pm LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE Page 2 of 16

Insurance Carrier List



CIGNA- 188004
CIGNA-188050

CIGNA-5200

-M-
MVP

COMMERCIAL

-
1199 NATIONAL BENEFIT FUND
1199SEIU BENEFIT FUNDS

119SEIU BENEFIT(AETNA NETWORK)
-9-

90 DEGREE BENEFITS

A

AARP- 740819

ACCENDO INSURNACE
ACI
ADMINISTRATIVE CONCEPTS INC.

ADMIRAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF
AMERICA
ALLEGIANCE

ALLIED BEN (AETNA NETWORK)

ALLIED NATIONAL-GLOBAL CARE
ALLSTATE HEALTH INSURANCE
ALLWELL

ALTRUA NATIONAL

AMERICAN HEALTHCARE ALLIANCE

AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE
AMERICAS TPA

AMFIRST INSURANCE COMPANY
APOSTROPHE

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

<

<< <=<=< <

=<

Address

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 188004

PO BOX 188050

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 5200

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

625 STATE ST
PO BOX 2207

PO BOX 1007
PO BOX 994
330 WEST 42ND STREET

2810 PREMIERE PARKWAY SUIT 400

PO BOX 740819

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14770

PO BOX 4000

994 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL RD
SUITE1005

PO BOX 10861

PO BOX 3018

PO BOX 909786-60690

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 247

PO BOX 17110

PO BOX 3060

PO BOX 247

PO BOX 8530

CLAIMS DEPT.

PO BOX 925

PO BOX 398220

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 211747

PO BOX 99012

City/State

CHATTANOOGA, TN
CHATTANOOGA, TN

SCRANTON, PA

SCHENECTADY, NY

NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY

DULUTH, GA

ATLANTA, GA

LEXINGTON, KY
COLLEGEVILL, PA
WAYNE, PA

CLEARWATER, FL

MISSOULA, MT
CHIGAGO, IL

ALPHARETTA, GA
WINSTON-SALEM, NC
FARMINTON, MO
ALPHARETTA, GA
KANSAS CITY, MO

JACKSON, MS
MINNIAPOLIS, MN

EAGAN, MN
LUBBOCK, TX

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

37422
37422

18505

12301

10108
10108
10036

30097

30374

40512
19426
19087

33757

59806
60690

30009
27116
63640
30009
64114

39205
55439

55121
79490

Contact

Phone

(877) 552-5016
(800) 633-8519

(800) 351-4113

(800) 684-9286

(646) 473-7160
(646) 473-6898
(888) 819-1199

(800) 239-3503

(800) 227-7789

(800) 264-4000
(800) 565-6053
(800) 964-7096

(866) 398-9305

(888) 417-4907
(800) 288-2078

(866) 807-6193
(833) 976-2628
(844) 890-2326
(888) 244-3839
(800) 226-5116

(800) 256-8606
(800) 948-3253

(888) 888-2519
(855) 451-6802

Page 3 of 16



Name

-A-
APWU HEALTHPLAN
ASRM CLAIMS

ASSOCIATION & SOCIETY INSUR CORP

AULTCARE

AUTO OWNERS INSUR

-B-
BANKERS FIDELITY LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY

BANKERS LIFE & CASUALTY CO

Bay Bridge Adminstrators
BENEFIT ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS

BENEFIT PLAN ADMINSTRATORS
BENEFIT SUPPORT

BENELECT

-C-

CAPROCK HEALTH PLANS
CAREFIRST NETWORK LEASING
CARESOURCE (QUEST LABS)
CARESOURCE (QUEST LABS)
CDPHP

CENTRAL UNITED LIFE
CENTURY HEALTHCARE

CHAMPVA
CHAMPVA

CHAMPVA

CHAMPVA CLAIMS

CLOVER HEALTH INVESTMENTS
COEUR PLAN SERVICES
CONCIERGE

CONTINENTAL BENEFITS

CONTINENTAL GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

=<

< <

< < < << <<

<

<

< << =<=<=<<

Address

PO BOX 1358

505 SOUTH LENOLA RD SUITE 231
PO BOX 2510

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 6910

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 23

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 105652

PO BOX 1935

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 211196

PO BOX 2920

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 21392

PO BOX 2977

PO BOX 7809

PO BOX 21548

PO BOX 981633

PO BOX 803

PO BOX 0803

PO BOX 66602

PO BOX 924408

PO BOX 2256

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 65024

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 469063

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPT

PO BOX 469064

PO BOX 30750

PO BOX 981704

PO BOX 211670

PO BOX 4070

PO BOX 3610

PO BOX 30010

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

City/State

GLEN BURNIE, MD
MOORESTOWN, NJ
ROCKVILLE, MD

CANTON, OH

SHEBOYGAN, WI

ATLANTA, GA

CARMEL, IN

EGAN, MN
MILWAUKEE, WI

EAGAN, MN
GAINESVILLE, GA
VISALIA, CA

EAGAN, MN

EL PASO, TX
DAYTON, OH
DAYTON, OH
ALBANY, NY
HOUSTON, TX
GRAPEVINE, TX

DENVER, CO
DENVER, CO

DENVER, CO
TAMPA, FL

EL PASO, TX
EAGAN, MN
BARTLESVILLE, OK
BRANDON, FL
AUSTIN, TX

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

21060
08057
20847

44706

53082

30348

46082

55121
53201

55121
30503
93290

55121
79996
45401
45401
12206
77292
76099

80206
80246

80246-¢
33630
79998
55121
74006
33509
78755

Contact

Phone

(800) 222-2798
(866) 375-0775
(800) 638-2610

(330) 363-2858

(800) 615-7020

(800) 282-0480

(800) 773-4760

(800) 845-7519
(800) 799-7400

(800) 277-8973
(800) 777-4782
(888) 886-7973

(800) 747-9446
(800) 352-2741
(833) 230-2155
(833) 230-2155
(800) 926-7526
(800) 999-2971
(888) 444-7995

(800) 733-8387
(800) 733-8387

(800) 733-8387
(800) 733-8387
(877) 853-8019
(844) 582-6387
(800) 369-0932
(855) 206-8246
(866) 459-4272
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Name

-C-
COORDINATED BENEFIT PLANS
CORE ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
CORESOURCE

CORESOURCE

CORESOURCE

CORESOURCE (AETNA NETWORK)
CORESOURCE (AETNA NETWORK)

CORNERSTONE (PHCS)
CORPORATE BENEFITS SERVICE
COVENANT ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CWiI

-D-

DART MEMBER CARE
DIVERSIFIED ADMINISTRATION
CORPORATION

DIVERSIFIED ADMINISTRATION
CORPORATION

E-

EBA&M

EBMS (AETNA NETWORK)

EQUITABLE LIFE AND CASUALTY INSURANCE
COMPANY
EQUITABLE NATIONAL

EVOLUTIONS HEALTH CARE

-F-
FARM BUREAU HEALTH PLANS
FCE BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS
FEDERATED SERVICES

FIRST HEALTH

FIRST HEALTH

FIRST HEALTH

FRIDAY HEALTH PLANS
FRINGE BENEFIT GROUP

-G-

GEHA

GEHA/AETNA network
04/13/2023 4:45 pm

Insurance Carrier List

Active

< < < << <<

< <

< =<

< < < <<

Address

PO BOX 21673

PO BOX 90

PO BOX 25946

PO BOX 25985

PO BOX 2310

PO BOX 2905

PO BOX 2920

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 680185

PO BOX 211778

2810 PREMIER PARKWAY
SUITE 400

PO BOX 6125

PO BOX 173129
PO BOX 225829

PO BOX 225829

PO BOX 5079
PO BOX 21367
PO BOX 2460

PO BOX 2730
PO BOX 5001
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 300

PO BOX 211716

PO BOX 850958

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 21854

PO BOX 7820

PO BOX 981806

PO BOX 21594

PO BOX 21854

PO BOX 4665
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 981707

City/State

EGAN, MN

MACON, GA
OVERLAND PARK, KS
OVERLAND PARK, KS
MT.CLEMENS, MI
CLINTON, IA
CLINTON, IA

HOUSTON, TX
EGAN, MN
DULUTH, GA

GREENVILLE, SC

TAMPA, FL
DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA
BILLINGS, MT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
NEW PORT RICHEY, FL

COLUMBIA, TN
EAGAN, MN
RICHARDSON, TX

EGAN, MN
LONDON, KY
EL PASO, TX
EAGAN, MN
EAGAN, MN

INDEPENDENCE, MO

EL PASO, TX

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

55121
31202
66225
66225
48046
52733
52733

77268
55121
30097

29606

33672
75225-:

75222-¢

91359
59104
84110

84110
34656

38402
55121
75085

55121
40742
79998
55121
55121

64051

79998

Contact

Phone

(888) 352-2912
(888) 741-2673
(800) 990-9058
(866) 500-5048
(833) 259-6757
(855) 236-6622

(281) 580-6865
(800) 277-9476
(800) 680-8728

(800) 992-8088

(800) 248-0457
(888) 322-2524

(888) 322-2524

(800) 249-8440
(406) 869-5555
(800) 352-5160

(888) 352-5170
(800) 845-7629

(844) 874-8301
(402) 964-9900
(800) 337-2363

(800) 822-3974
(888) 722-1668
(410) 650-4740
(844) 521-7999
(855) 495-1190

(800) 821-6136

(800) 821-6136

Page 5 of 16



GILSBAR

GMR HEALTHCARE

GPM HEALTH AND LIFE INSURACE COMPANY
GREAT SOUTHERN LIFE

GREAT WEST (cigna network)

GROUP HEALTH COOPERATIVE
GUARANTEE TRUST LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY

ﬂ

HEALTH FIRST HEALTH PLANS
HEALTH PARTNERS

HEALTH PLAN SELECT
HEALTH PLANS INC

Health scope (AETNA NETWORK)
HEALTHEZ

HEALTHEZ (PHCS)
HEALTHGRAM
HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS
HEARTLAND NATIONAL
HMA

i

IBA C/O ZELIS

IHC HS

IMAINC

IMAINC

IMA INC.

INSURANCE ADMINISTRATORS
INSURANCE TPA
INTERNATIONAL BENEFITS
ADMINISTRATORS

._K-

KAISER

KAISER PERMANENTE
KEY BENEFIT SOLUTIONS

._|_-

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

< < < <<

<

<< <<=<=<=<< < << =<=<=<< <

< =<

Address

PO BOX 3000
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 660091

23 FIREMANS MEMORIAL DR SUIT 117

PO BOX 2679

PO BOX 10814

1000 GREAT WEST DRIVE
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 44971

PO BOX 1144

PO BOX 830698

PO BOX 1289

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 382767

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 5199

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 99005

PO BOX 211186

PO BOX 398220

PO BOX 11088

PO BOX 30962

PO BOX 11903

PO BOX 22009

PO BOX 247
PO BOX 21456

PO BOX 21704
PO BOX 55121
PO BOX 1888061
PO BOX 15953
PO BOX 576

PO BOX 370010
PO BOX 30766
PO BOX 3252

City/State

NEW YORK, NY

DALLAS, TX
POMONA, NY
OMAHA, NE
CLEARWATER, FL
KENNETT, MO

MADISON, Wi
GLENVIEW, IL

BIRMINGHAM, AL
MINNEAPOLIS, MN

BIRMINGHAM, AL
WEST BOROUGH, MA

LUBBOCK, TX
EAGAN, MN
MINNIAPOLIS, MN
CHARLOTTE, NC
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
WINSTON-SALEM, NC
TEMPE, AZ

ALPHARETTA, GA
EGAN, MN

EGAN, MN

EGAN, MN

EGAN, MN
CHATTANOOGA, TN
LUBBOCK, TX
ARNOLD, MD

DENVER, CO
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
MILWAALLKEE, WI

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

10116

75266
10970
68103
33757
63857

53744~
60025

35283
55440

23588
01581

79490
55121
55439
28220
84130
27116
85285

30009
55121
55121
55121
55121
37422
79490
21012

80237
84130
53201

Contact

Phone

(212) 501-4444

(844) 413-2681
(888) 808-1656
(866) 242-7573
(877) 212-2346
(800) 663-8081

(608) 828-4853
(866) 851-0284

(844) 522-5278
(800) 883-2177

(706) 549-0549
(866) 274-8026

(800) 395-7069
(844) 449-5553
(952) 896-9102
(980) 201-3020
(844) 600-0921
(888) 616-0015
(866) 826-5317

(888) 402-7204
(888) 342-7427
(800) 833-4296
(800) 833-4296
(800) 833-4296
(877) 251-6593
(855) 848-9591
(855) 416-3666

(888) 541-7427
(888) 901-4636
(877) 851-0906

Page 6 of 16



Name

._|_-

LHS GLOBALCARE INC

Liberty Bankers Life Insurance Company
LIFESHIELD

LIFESTYLE HEALTH PLANS

LOOMIS

LOOMIS

LUCENT HEALTH

LUCENT HEALTH

LUMICO

%

MAC

MAESTRO HEALTH
MANHATTAN LIFE ASSURANCE

MANHATTAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

MCS LIFE INSURANCE
MCS LIFE INSURANCE

MEDICO CORP LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

MEDIPLUS

MERCIER
MERITAIN (AETNA NETWORK)

MERITAIN HEALTH (AETNA NETWORK)

MHBP (AETNA NETWORK)

MHBP (AETNA NETWORK)
MISSISSIPPI HEALTH PARTNERS
MUTUAL OF OMAHA

MVP

ﬁ

NATIONAL GENERAL

NATIONAL GENERAL

NEW ERA LIFE INSURANCE CO
Northeast GA (Healthpartners Network)
&

OMAHA INSURANCE COMPANY

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

< < < <

< < < <<

< < < =< <<

< <

< < < =<

Address

PO BOX 36908
P.O. BOX 14707
PO BOX 247

345 N. RIVERVIEW
SUITE 600

PO BOX 14326

PO BOX 825

PO BOX 880

PO BOX 1984

po box 10876

PO BOX 14770

PO BOX 1178

PO BOX 924408

PO BOX 925568

PO BOX 191720

PO BOX 9023547

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 21660

PO BOX 9126

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14426

PO BOX 853921

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 41790

PO BOX 8402

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 981106

PO BOX 23908

MUTUAL OF OMAHA PLAZA
MEDICAL CLAIMS

PO BOX 2207

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 3252
PO BOX 3450
PO BOX 4884
PO BOX 3848

3300 MUTUAL OF OMAHA PLAZA

City/State Zip
CANTON, OH 44735
Clearwater, FL 33766~
ALPHARETTA, GA 30009
WICHITA, KS 67203
READING, PA 19612
UNIONTOWN, OH 44685
FARMINGTON, MI 48331
NASHVILLE, TN 37202
CLEARWATER, FL 33757
LEXINGTON, KY 40512
MATTHEWS, NC 28106
HOUSTON, TX 77292
HOUSTON, TX 77292
SAN JUAN, PR 00919-
SAN JUAN, 00902
EGAN, MN 55121
DES MOINES, IA 50306
DES MOINES, IA 50306
RICHARDSON, TX 75085
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55441
LONDON, KY 40742
EL PASO, TX 79998
JACKSON, MS 39225
OMAHA, NE 68175
SCHENECTADY, NY 12301
MILWAALLKEE, WI 53201
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84110
HOUSTON, TX 77210
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78463
OMAHA, NE 68175

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Contact

Phone

(855) 585-4237
(844) 770-2400
(888) 402-7204
(866) 827-6607
(833) 546-4478
(833) 546-4478
(866) 422-1081
(877) 214-2109
(855) 774-4491

(800) 264-4000
(800) 403-4098
(800) 877-7792
(800) 877-7703
(888) 758-1292
(800) 981-4766

(800) 822-9993
(800) 247-2192

(800) 245-6728
(800) 828-6922

(888) 306-9215
(800) 410-7778

(800) 410-7778
(844) 550-1317
(877) 617-5587

(800) 229-5851

(855) 212-5014
(866) 916-8816
(800) 552-7879
(844) 509-4672

(800) 775-6000

Page 7 of 16



Name

-O-

OSCAR

-P-

PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PAI

PAI -6927
PAN AMERICAN LIFE INS

PAN AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

PEACH STATE HEALTH PLAN
***AMBETTER"***
PETER INTERNATIONAL UNDERWRITERS

PHCS

PHCS

PHCS

PHCS (NO IN HOUSE LABS)
PHYSICIANS MUTUAL

PIEDMONT HEALTH (CIGNA NETWORK)
PLANSTIN

PLUMBERS & STEAMFITTERS LOCAL 21
PRAIRIE STATES ENTERPRISES
PREMIER ACCESS INC

PREMIER ACCESS INC

PRESBYTERIAN HEALTH PLAN
PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PROFESSIONAL BENEFIT SERVICES
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF
AMERICA

-Q-

QUIKTRIP

-R-

RED ROCK MANAGEMENT SERVICES
REDWOOD HEALTH SERVICES

RESERVE NATIONAL INSUR CO
RETIREE MEDICAL INSUR

RSL SPECIALTY PRODUCTS ADMIN
-

SALEM CO

SECURE HEALTH

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

<

< < < <

<< <X << << << << <=<=<=

Address

PO BOX 52146

PO BOX 7168

PO BOX 6702

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 6927

PO BOX 27248

PO BOX 981644

PO BOX 5010

PO BOX 92110

PO BOX 211186

PO BOX 21823

PO BOX 211440

PO BOX 1810

PO BOX 2018

PO BOX 1000

PO BOX 21747

1024 MCKINLEY STREET
PO BOX 23

PO BOX 416

PO BOX 1468

P.O. BOX 27489

PO BOX 10826

1193 ROYVONNE AVE SUITE 22
PO BOX 19028

PO BOX 21690

5130 SOUTH FORT APACHE # 215-365
3510 UNOCAL PL

STE. 108

PO BOX 26620

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 10439

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

505 SOUTH LENOLA RD SUITE 231

PO BOX 14043
PO BOX 13447

City/State

PHOENIX, AZ

SPRINGFIELD, OR
COLUMBIA, SC

COLUMBIA, SC
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
EL PASO, TX
FARMINTON, MO

ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL

EAGAN, MN
EAGAN, MN
EAGAN, MN
DRAPER, UT
OMAHA, NE
PISCATAWAY, NJ
EAGAN, MN
PEEKSKILL, NY
SHEBOYGAN, WI
ARNOLD, MD
ARLINGTON, TX
ALBUQUERQUE, NM
CLEARWATER, FL
SALEM, OR
GREENVILLE, SC

EGAN, MN

LAS VEGAS, NV
SANTA ROSA, CA

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

DES MOINES, IA

MOORESTOWN, NJ

LEXINGTON, KY
MACON, GA

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

85072

97475
29260

29260
84127
79998
63640-¢

60009
55121
55121
55121
84020
68103
08855
55121
10566
53082
21012
76004
87125
33757
97302
29602

55121

89148
95403

73126
50306

08057

40512
31208

Contact

Phone
(855) 672-2755

(855) 896-5208
(866) 798-0803

(800) 768-4375
(855) 777-0400
(877) 569-3075
(877) 687-1180
(844) 304-3550
(800) 948-3253
(770) 813-8474
(844) 751-2226
(888) 202-5036
(800) 228-9100
(877) 601-3835
(888) 920-7526
(914) 737-7220
(855) 993-9163
(214) 436-8883
(855) 378-7165
(855) 780-7737
(800) 447-4701
(844) 433-5183
(800) 828-0153

(918) 615-7972

(844) 798-4878

(877) 325-7265

(866) 375-0775

(888) 217-7184
(478) 314-2400

Page 8 of 16



SELECT BENEFIT PLAN

SGIC OUT OF NETWORK
SMBA
SPECIALTIES & PAPER PRODUCTS

STARMARK

STATE FARM HEALTH INSURANCE
._T-

THE HEALTH PLAN

THE LOOMIS COMPANY

THE LOOMIS COMPANY
TRANSAMERICA

TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

TRU BLUE TPA
TRU BLUE TPA
TRUSTMARK LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

TRUSTMARK(AETNA NETWORK)
-

UHSM

UNIFIED LIFE (UHC NETWORK)

UNIFIED LIFE (UNITED NETWORK)
UNITED AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UNIVERA OUT OF NETWORK
UPREHS

USAA

USAA LIFE INSURANCE

=V-

VAULT/AMPS ADMIN SERVICES
village md

-W-

WEB TPA

WEBTPA

WELLCARE

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

<

< < < < <

< < < <

< <

< < < < <

=<

Address

PO BOX 3245

PO BOX 211282

PO BOX 2415

PO BOX 641

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 2942

PO BOX 2360

1110 MAIN ST

PO BOX 13668

PO BOX 7011

PO BOX 310

CLAIMS DEPT

PO BOX 97

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 3350

PO BOX 1807

PO BOX 9721

PO BOX 2942

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 2920 MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 16188
PO BOX 25326

PO BOX 25326

PO BOX 8080

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 205 park club In

PO BOX 161020

PO BOX 12750

9800 FREDERICKSBURG ROAD

PO BOX 2725
village md

P.O. BOX 1928
PO BOX 2285
PO BOX 31224

City/State

MILWAULKEE, WI

EAGAN, MN

FARMINGTON HILLS, MI

MABLETON, GA

CLINTON, IA

BLOOMINGTON, IL

WHEELING, WV
READING, PA

WYOMISSING, PA

GRAPEVINE, TX

SCRANTON, PA

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
GAINESVILLE, GA

ARNOLD, MD
CLINTON, IA

CLINTON, IA

LUBBOCK, TX

OVERLAND PARK, KS

OVERLAND PARK, KS

MCKINNEY, TX

buffalo, NY

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

PENSACOLA, FL

SAN ANTONIO, TX

FARMINGTON HILLS, M

ATLANTA, GA

GRAPEVINE, TX
GRAPEVINE, TX
TAMPA, FL

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

53201

55121
48333
30126

52733
61702

26003
19612
19610
76099

18504

52406
30503
21012
52733

52733

79490
66225

66225
75070

14221
84116
32591
78288

48333
30348

76099
76099
33631

Contact

Phone

(800) 497-3699
(800) 280-9297
(888) 912-4767
(888) 505-7724
(770) 944-7348
(800) 248-8853
(800) 522-1246
(866) 855-1212

(888
(866
(610
(800

816-3096
218-6016
376-6994
550-5287

(800) 752-9797
(800) 854-0186
(833) 568-4361
(833) 568-4361
(800) 396-2960

(855) 236-6622

(800) 900-8476

(877) 492-2467 [8]

(800) 237-4463
(877) 258-8594
(972) 529-5085

(800) 499-1275
(800) 547-0421

(800) 531-6978

(800) 425-9374
(800) 999-9999

(800) 758-1633
(877) 561-6400
(866) 334-7730
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Name

-W-

WELLCARE

WELLMEC

WTCHP (UHC NETWORK)

FIRST HEALTH/COVENTRY

-F-

FIRST HEALTH

-P-

PRIMARY PHYSICIAN CARE, INC
PRIORITY HEALTH

S
SISCO

HUMANA

H-

HUMANA - 14601 (double check)

HUMANA - 14610

HUMANA ONE

T-
TRS (HUMANA MEDICARE)

HUMANA MEDICARE

H:
HUMANA MEDICARE

KAISER

e
KAISER- 190849

KPIC SELF FUNDED CLAIMS

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

=<

Address

PO BOX 31372
PO BOX 559017
PO BOX 6

PO BOX 3040

PO BOX 11088
PO BOX 232

PO BOX 389

PO BOX 14601
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14610
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14635
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 14678

PO BOX 14601
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 190849

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 30547

MEDICAL CLAIMS

City/State

TAMPA, FL
AUSTIN, TX
ONALASKA, WI

FARMINGTON HILLS, MI

CHARLOTTE, NC
GRAND RAPIDS, MI

DUBUQUE, 1A

LEXINGTON, KY
LEXINGTON, KY

LEXINGTON, KY

LEXINGTON, KY

LEXINGTON, KY

ATLANTA, GA

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

33631
78755
54650

48333

28220
49501

52004

40512
40512

40512

40512

40512

31119

84130

Contact

Phone

(855) 538-0454
(866) 868-4139
(877) 498-2911

(770) 813-8474

(800) 446-5439
(888) 685-7774

(800) 457-4726

(877) 511-5000
(800) 558-4444

(800) 833-6917

(800) 320-9566

(877) 511-5000

(404) 261-2825
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Name
MEDICARE

-M-
MEDICARE

MEDICARE RAILROAD

P-
PACIFICARE

MULTIPLAN

-M-
MULTIPLAN

PHCS

-A-
ALLSTATE WORKPLACE DIVISION

B-

BENICOMP, INC

-

COEUR

£

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONSULTANTS

-F-
FREEDOM LIFE INSURANCE

-G-

GROUP & PENSION ADMINISTRATORS

GROUP AMINISTRATORS

-H-
HEALTH COST SOLUTIONS
HPHC INSURANCE CO

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

Address

PO BOX 3076

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 10066

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 12466
CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

6116 SHALLOWFORD ROAD
SUITE 109B

PO BOX 853916
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

921 EAST DUPONT RD BOX #922

P O BOX 211670

PO BOX 928
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1628

PO BOX 749075

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 95600

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1439
PO BOX 699183
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

City/State

SAVANNAH, GA

AUGUSTA, GA

PENSACOLA, FL

CHATANOOGA, TN

RICHARDSON, TX

FORT WAYNE, IN

EAGAN, MN

FINDLAY, OH

ADDISON, TX

DALLAS, TX

HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL

HENDERSONVILLE, TN
QUINCY, MA

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

31402

30499

32591

37421

75085

46825

55121

45839

75001

75374

60195

37077
02269

Contact

Phone

(877) 567-7271

(877) 288-7600

(888) 202-4340

(888) 640-8707

(800) 937-7039

(866) 797-3343

(844) 582-6387

(866) 941-7427

(800) 387-9027

(800) 827-7223

(800) 323-1683

(800) 526-3919
(888) 333-4742
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MEDICAL MUTUAL
MERITAIN HEALTH - 27267

MUTUAL OF OHIO
MUTUAL OF OMAHA

-O-
OPTIMED HEALTH PLANS
P

PAN AMERICAN LIFE

PHCS

PHCS
PHCS
PHCS
PHILADELPHIA AMERICAN LIFE INS

-S-
SBMA (OUT OF NETWORK)
SUPERMED NETWORK

-T-

TRINITY HEALTHSHARE
V-

VITAL CARE (PHCS)

SELF PAY
-S-
SELF PAY

TRICARE

T-
TRICARE EAST
TRICARE FOR LIFE-7890

UHC MEDICARE

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

< < < <

<

Address

PO BOX 6018

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 27267

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 94648

PO BOX 9

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

5600 SPALDING DR UNIT 927050

PO BOX 2947
CLAIMS DEPT.

4574 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY SUITE 201

MEDICAL CLAIMS

PO BOX 21504

11111 RICHMAND AVE SUITE 200
PO BOX 1628

PO BOX 4884

PO BOX 2369
PO BOX 94648

PO BOX 28195

PO BOX 79

1730 LAWRENCEVILLE SUWANEE RD

PO Box 7981
PO BOX 7890
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

City/State

CLEVELAND, OH
MINNEAPOLIS, MN

CLEVELAND, OH
WOODWARD, OK

NORCROSS, GA

COVINGTON, LA
LILBURN, GA
EAGAN, MN
HOUSTON, TX

ADDISON, TX
HOUSTON, TX

MONTCLAIR, CA
CLEVELAND, OH

ATLANTA, GA

ARNOLD, MD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA

MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip
44101

55427

44101
73802

30010

70434
30047
55121
77082

75001
77210

91763
44101

30358

21012

30043

53707-
53707

Contact

Phone

(800) 362-1279
(800) 925-2272

(888) 532-3467
(888) 225-0046

(855) 739-6500

(866) 781-6736
(877) 875-7700

387-9027
910-6173
745-8744
748-3040

(800
(866
(866
(888

(888) 505-7724
(888) 532-3467

(844) 834-3456

(866) 910-6173

(770) 338-0089

(800) 444-5445
(866) 773-0404
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UNITED HEALTHCARE
ﬁ

ALL SAVERS (UHC NETWORK)
&

GOLDEN RULE (uhc network)

GOLDEN RULE (UHC Network)
-L-

LIFETIME BENEFIT (UHC NETWORK)
LIFETIME BENEFIT (UHC NETWORK)
M-

MEDICA (UHC NETWORK)

.O-

OXFORD (UHC NETWORK)

OXFORD UHC

OXFORD UHC

-S-

SHL (UHC NETWORK)

SUREST (UHC NETWORK)

-U-

UHC

UHC

UHC (HMO)

UHC (HMO)

UHC - 740803

UHC -30985
UHC -31353

UHC MEDICARE
UHC MEDICARE
UHC MEDICARE
UHC MEDICARE

UHC MEDICARE COMMUNITY PLAN CALL -
31350

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

< < < << <

<

< < < =< <

Address

PO BOX 30508

PO BOX 31375

712 ELEVENTH STREET

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 31374

PO BOX 780
PO BOX 21951

PO BOX 30990

PO BOX 29130
PO BOX 31386
PO BOX 31394

PO BOX 15645
PO BOX 211758

PO BOX 740111
PO BOX 740825
PO BOX 5290
PO BOX 5280
PO BOX 740803

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 30985

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 31353

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 31362
PO BOX 31362
PO BOX 30995
PO BOX 30436
PO BOX 31350

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPT

City/State

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

LAWRENCEVILLE, IL

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

LIVERPOOL, NY
EAGAN, MN

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

HOT SPRINGS, AR
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

LAS VEGAS, NV
EAGAN, MN

ATLANTA, GA
ATLANTA, GA
KINGSTON, NY
KINGSTON, NY
ATLANTA, GA

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

84130

84131

62439

84131

13088
55121

84130

71903
84131
84131

69114
55121

30374
30374
12402
12402
30374

84130
84131

84131
84131
84130
84130
84131

Contact

Phone

(877) 842-3210

(800) 291-2634

(877) 298-3017

(800) 657-8205

(866) 616-7216
(866) 616-7216

(800) 228-1403

(800) 666-1353
(800) 666-1353
(877) 842-3210

(800) 888-2264
(844) 368-6661

(877) 842-3210
(877) 842-3210
(877) 842-3210
(877) 478-4760
(877) 842-3210

(877) 842-3210
(866) 579-8811

(888) 980-8117
(800) 643-4845
(877) 842-3210
(877) 842-3210
(877) 842-3210
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UHC MEDICARE-30883

UHC river vally
UHC STUDENT RESOURCES

UHC- 30304
UHC- 30555
UHC- 740802
UHC- 740806
UHC- 740831
UHC-1600
UHC-30557
UHC-30884

UHC-740800

UMR (UHC NETWORK)
UMR -30541 (UHC NETWORK)

UNIFIED LIFE ( UNITED NETWORK)
UNITED HEALTH (UHC NETWORK)
UNITED HEALTH CARE

UNITED HEALTH CARE

UNITED HEALTH ONE

UNITED HEALTHCARE

UNITED HEALTHCARE

UNITED HEALTHCARE

WELLCARE

-W-
WELLCARE -31224

WELLCARE ATTN: CLAIMS

WORKERS COMP

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

=<

< < << =<=<=<<

Address

PO BOX 30883

MEDICAL CLAIMS

PO BOX 5230

PO BOX 809025

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 30304

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 30555

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 740802

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 740806

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 740831

PO BOX 1600

PO BOX 30557

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 30884

CLAIMS DEPT.

PO BOX 740800

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 30515

PO BOX 30541

MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 981845

PO BOX 30783

PO BOX 740809

PO BOX 30551

PO BOX 31344

PO BOX 740372

PO BOX 31375

PO BOX 31359

PO BOX 31224
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 31370

City/State

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

KINGSTON, NY
DALAS, TX

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
ATLANTA, GA
ATLANTA, GA
ATLANTA, GA
KINGSTON, NY
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

ATLANTA, GA

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

EL PASO, TX
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
ATLANTA, GA
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
ATLANTA, GA
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

TAMPA, FL

TAMPA, FL

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

84130

12402
75380

84130
84130
30374
30374
30374
12402
84130
84130

30374

84130
84130

79998
84130
30374
84130
84131
30374
84131
84131

33631

33631

Contact

Phone

(866) 579-8811

(800) 224-6602
(800) 505-5450

(800) 809-0453
(877) 842-3210
(800) 577-8567
(877) 842-3210
(877) 842-3210
(877) 506-7221
(877) 842-3210
(877) 842-3210

(877) 223-1800
(877) 233-1800

(800) 237-4463
(888) 830-0179
(877) 842-3210
(877) 842-3210
(800) 657-8205
(800) 753-2696
(800) 291-2634
(877)717-9517

(866) 334-7730

(866) 334-7730
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Name

-A-
AMERICAN RESOURCES INSURANCE
AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

-B-

BERKLEY ENTERTAINMENT
BERKLEY SOUTHEAST INSURANCE
BRODSPIRE

BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL INSURANCE
COMPANY

FCCI SERVICES INCORPORATED

-G-
GEORGIA INSURERS INSOLVENCY POOL
GEORGIA POWER/ATTN WORKERS COMP

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE. DONT
ACCEPT

-H-

HARTFORD

HOME DEPOT 1754

K-

KEYRISK MANAGMENT SERVICES
-L-

LIBERTY MUTUAL

LIBERTY MUTUAL

LIBERTY MUTUAL

SEDGEWICK

SEDGWICK
SEDGWICK
SEDGWICK

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

=<

< < < =<

=<

=<

Address

111 Hillcrest Rd.
PO BOX 968070
PO BOX 94405

PO BOX 141299

P.O. BOX 1290

PO BOX 14875

6400 BROTHERHOOD WAY

PO BOX 228

200 PIEDMONT AVE S.E
SUIT 1220 WEST

PO BOX 58004

3700 CRESTWOOD PARKWAY NW SUITE 400
241 RALPH MCGILL BLVD NE
301 EAST FOURTH STREET

24TH FLOOR

PO BOX 14170
1480 SATELLITE BLVD

PO BOX 8000

PO BOX 31204
PO BOX 7203
PO BOX 7072

PO BOX 5231

PO BOX 14434
MEDICAL CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 14514
PO BOX 14498
PO BOX 14015

City/State

Mobile, AL
SCHAUMBURG, IL
CLEVELAND, OH

IRVING, TX
CANNONSBURG, PA
LEXINGTON, KY
FORT WAYNE, IN

ATLANTA, GA

SARASOTA, FL

DULUTH, GA
ATLANTA,
CINCINNATI, OH

LEXINGTON, KY
SUWANEE, GA

DAPHNE, AL

TAMPA, FL
LONDON, KY
LONDON, KY

JANESVILLE, WI

LEXINGTON, KY

LEXINGTON, KY
LEXINGTON, KY
LEXINGTON, KY

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

36695
60196
44101

75014
15317
40312
46801

30334

34232

30096
30308
45202

40512
30024

36526

33621
40742
40742

53547

40512

40512
40512
40512

Contact

JOVITA CUEVAS

Phone

(251) 509-0842
(847) 330-3035
(678) 258-8505

(972) 819-8890

(724) 514-8674
(770) 719-8330

(800) 900-1582

(800) 226-3224
(941) 907-3224

(770) 621-9835
(404) 242-0343
(877) 589-6846

(877) 673-9222
(770) 232-0998

(866) 847-8872

(800) 282-6218
(800) 282-6218
(800) 282-6218

(888) 476-2669

(770) 901-3629

(407) 833-4100
(469) 624-1024
(918) 330-4500
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Name

-S-

SENTRY INSURANCE
T

THE HANOVER
TRAVELERS

-U-
UNITED BUSINESS INS COMPANY

04/13/2023 4:45 pm
Insurance Carrier List

Active

Address

PO BOX 8032

PO BOX 15144
PO BOX 660456

400 FRANKLIN GATEWAT SE SUIT 240

City/State

STEVENS POINT, WI

WORCESTER, MA
DALLAS, TX

MARIETTA, GA

LAWRENCEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE

Zip

54481

01653
75266

30067

Contact

Phone

(800) 739-3344

(800) 628-0250
(800) 238-6208

(678) 766-8242
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